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CYCLING PROJECT

Startorde-I'ordre de départ-Starting order
Rit 4 Bertem-Leefdaal ITT 3/08/2024

<
CYCLING

Rugnr Naam-Nom Ploeg - Equipe Tijd
1 J 62 VANDENBERGH Toon YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D BEL 20041013 14:00:00
2 J 110 DUQUE CANO Mateo VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM ARG 20050913 14:01:00
3 J 66 BRUNINX Noa GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK BEL 20040520 14:02:00
4 151 MICHEL Loris ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE BEL 20040623 14:03:00
5 J 46 KNOCKAERT Thomas JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE BEL 20041214 14:04:00
6 55 SEGERS Joren VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM BEL 19911112 14:05:00
7 149 DEMONTE Nathan ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE BEL 19950328 14:06:00
g J 59 GOOSSENS Bavo YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D BEL 20030818 14:07:00
9 J 67 EGGERMONT Thibaut GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK BEL 20040706 14:08:00
10 J 69  VANHULST Jonas GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK BEL 20040527  14:09:00
11 J 156 BRESER Pol REGIONAL EKIPP LETZEBUERG LUX 20030612 14:10:00
12 J 86 BRIESEN Milan LRG-CYCLING TEAM BEL 20051121 14:11:00
13 J 39 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Arne URBANO-VULSTEKE CT BEL 20030311 14:12:00
14 J 52 VANDERLINDEN Lukas VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM BEL 20030903 14:13:00
15 J 124 D’HOUST Yani CAMPE CYCLING TEAM BEL 20040304 14:14:00
16 157 GLOESENER Jacques REGIONAL EKIPP LETZEBUERG LUX 20010601 14:15:00
17 J 44 DHAENE Jarno JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE BEL 20030811 14:16:00
18 J 58 BRITS Hannu YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D BEL 20040621 14:17:00
19 60  PAULUS Aaron YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D BEL 19980908 14:18:00
20 148 GILSOUL Alex ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE BEL 19910704 14:19:00
21 J 104 VAN DEN KINSCHOT Simon RB ZELFBOUW UCT BEL 20050628 14:20:00
22 J 80 RODE Casper VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM NOR 20050519  14:21:00
23 J 137 EECKHOUT Sander GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL BEL 20030625 14:22:00
24 J 112 PUNNEWAERT Liam VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM BEL 20040607 14:23:00
25 J 81 DUTSCisse VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM BEL 20051109 14:24:00
26 J 140 MAES Alec GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL BEL 20020430 14:25:00
27 164 GROENEN Klaas TEMPO HOPPENBROUWERS VELDHOVEN NED 19941109 14:26:00
28 J 3 OOSTERLINCK Joes BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM BEL 20030522 14:27:00
29 J 23 SERVAES Robbe VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN BEL 20050830 14:28:00
30 J 16 DE CEUSTER Milan LOTTO DSTNY DEVELOPMENT TEAM BEL 20051229 14:29:00
31 162 ORANJE Sebastiaan TEMPO HOPPENBROUWERS VELDHOVEN NED 19910806 14:30:00
32 J 20 VUERINCKX Thomas LOTTO DSTNY DEVELOPMENT TEAM BEL 20051114 14:31:00
33 10 VAN KESSEL Corne TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES NED 19910807 14:32:00
34 J 118 CALLEBAUT Thibo ALFASUN - AS CONSTRUCT CYCLING TEA BEL 20050224 14:33:00
35 31  SZEKELY Nathan STAGECO CYCLING TEAM BEL 20010826 14:34:00
36 50 VAN DER EYCKEN Brent VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM BEL 19990308 14:35:00
37 54  HENDRICKX Jens VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM BEL 20030403 14:36:00
38 129 DELANNOY Pieter VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK BEL 20030205 14:37:00
39 153 LECROART Théo ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE BEL 20030924 14:38:00
40 14  VERBEECK Sven TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES BEL 19980318 14:39:00
41 J 34 PAUL Lois STAGECO CYCLING TEAM BEL 20040102  14:40:00
42 96 VAN SON Yannis VAN GORP PROJECTS - CYCLING TEAM ZA BEL 20011114 14:41:00
43 36 VERBEECK Dag URBANO-VULSTEKE CT BEL 20020523 14:42:00
44 13 MARCHAND Robbe TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES BEL 20050923 14:43:00
45 72  CASTERMANS Jarne CYCLE PASSION - SCOTT RACING TEAM BEL 19960827 14:44:00
46 102 MERTENS Arthur RB ZELFBOUW UCT BEL 20050219 14:45:00
47 27 VAN DER PERRE Diemer VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN BEL 20020823 14:46:00
48 87 CEULEMANS Niels LRG-CYCLING TEAM BEL 20041001 14:47:00
49 71 VERBIEST Senna CYCLE PASSION - SCOTT RACING TEAM BEL 19951222  14:48:00
50 J 91 VUYLSTEKE Tom LRG-CYCLING TEAM BEL 20050204 14:49:00
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88
109
117
2
154
165
22
45
133
38
83
147
78
145
28
68
163
131
93
24
138
142
43
99
135
30
33
26
32
35
19
70
120
63
11
85
144
15
42
41
75
139
143
136
167

100
113
114
74

DECLERCQ Jarno
BURSSENS Gilles

DE GROODT Jordy
BERNARD Thibaut
HAOT Maxime

VAN VOORDEN Jeroen
BUYENS Augustijn
LAMBRECHT Han
VERSCHAEVE Arno
MALEZSEWSKI Lukas
MODAFFERI Sacha
DARA Sam

CHAPMAN Adam
PICOUX Justin

VAN DER HEYDEN Dario
DAEMS Wout

GODRIE Stan
LAVERGE Maxim
MEEUSEN Ruben
TIMMERMANS Tom
INION Sander
TORNEY Artuur

VAN CUTSEM Senna
WOLFS Gert-Jan
DESIMPELAERE Arne
JORDENS Jarno
GEUDENS Robbe

VAN BELLINGEN Gerrit
JENNEN Arno

NIJS Viktor
VANEECKHOUTTE Victor
STEVENS Daan

PICEU Emiel

VAN CLEEMPUTTE Keniji
TABARES Nicholas
CEUSTERS Rune
DEBUCKE Senne
CUYLITS Mauro
HEYMANS Yarno
THONNON Senne
FRANCOIS Tomas
NOREILDE Kobe
SLAETS Yorick

KOS Robin
SMULDERS Vik
VERSCHUERE Wannes
DESMET Tyler
VRACHTEN Arne
FOSTIER Thibault

VAN ROY Matthias

Ploeg - Equipe
LRG-CYCLING TEAM
VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM
ALFASUN - AS CONSTRUCT CYCLING TEA
BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
TEMPO HOPPENBROUWERS VELDHOVEN
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN
JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE
VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK
URBANO-VULSTEKE CT
VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM
VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN
GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK
TEMPO HOPPENBROUWERS VELDHOVEN
VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK
VAN GORP PROJECTS - CYCLING TEAM ZA
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN
GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL
MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM
JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE
RB ZELFBOUW UCT
GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM
VAN EYCK SPORT - JOSAN
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM
LOTTO DSTNY DEVELOPMENT TEAM
GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK
CAMPE CYCLING TEAM
YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D
TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES
LRG-CYCLING TEAM
MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM
LOTTO DSTNY DEVELOPMENT TEAM
URBANO-VULSTEKE CT
URBANO-VULSTEKE CT
CYCLE PASSION - SCOTT RACING TEAM
GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL
MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM
GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL
TEMPO HOPPENBROUWERS VELDHOVEN
TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES
RB ZELFBOUW UCT
ALFASUN - AS CONSTRUCT CYCLING TEA
ALFASUN - AS CONSTRUCT CYCLING TEA
CYCLE PASSION - SCOTT RACING TEAM

BEL 20050914
BEL 20050813
BEL 19980816
BEL 20030115
BEL 19910314
NED 19960704
BEL 20030828
BEL 20021218
BEL 20050313
BEL 20010108
BEL 20050809
BEL 20050111
NZL 20030513
BEL 20041101
BEL 20040215
BEL 20020316
NED 19930109
BEL 20010418
BEL 20021211
BEL 19960617
BEL 20030708
BEL 20030901
BEL 20011027
BEL 20020510
BEL 20050307
BEL 20000510
BEL 20040126
BEL 20001203
BEL 20011222
BEL 20030702
BEL 20051228
BEL 20020510
BEL 20030221
BEL 20040908
USA 20010120
BEL 20031106
BEL 20040313
BEL 20050523
BEL 20051231
BEL 20030319
BEL 20040323
BEL 20010624
BEL 20040204
BEL 20040301
NED 20030311
BEL 20040909
BEL 20040218
BEL 19990223
BEL 20020905
BEL 19980305

Tijd
14:50:00
14:51:00
14:52:00
14:53:00
14:54:00
14:55:00
14:56:00
14:57:00
14:58:00
14:59:00
15:00:00
15:01:00
15:02:00
15:03:00
15:04:00
15:05:00
15:06:00
15:07:00
15:08:00
15:09:00
15:10:00
15:11:00
15:12:00
15:13:00
15:14:00
15:15:00
15:16:00
15:17:00
15:18:00
15:19:00
15:20:00
15:21:00
15:22:00
15:23:00
15:24:00
15:25:00
15:26:00
15:27:00
15:28:00
15:29:00
15:30:00
15:31:00
15:32:00
15:33:00
15:34:00
15:35:00
15:36:00
15:37:00
15:38:00
15:39:00
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Rugnr Naam-Nom Ploeg - Equipe
101J 108 DE BUYSSER Quinten VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM BEL 20041127
102 J 106 SEGERS Ryan VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM BEL 20020328
103J 40 VERHEYEN Nils URBANO-VULSTEKE CT BEL 20020104
104 J 115 BRAL Milan ALFASUN - AS CONSTRUCT CYCLING TEA BEL 20050221
105J 105 VERCAMMEN Seppe RB ZELFBOUW UCT BEL 20040818
106 J 141 MEULEMANS Niel MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM BEL 20050112
107 J 130 RIGOLE Brian VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK BEL 20020521
108 J 6 CRABBE Tom BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM BEL 20050602
109 89  VANHEEL Elias LRG-CYCLING TEAM BEL 20001118
110 77  DE RIDDER Simon CYCLE PASSION - SCOTT RACING TEAM BEL 19980401
111J 134 DEMAN Brem GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL BEL 20020516
1127 90 HOLLA Sander LRG-CYCLING TEAM NOR 20030625
113J 5 MELOTTE Matteo BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM BEL 20040426
114 64  PAULUS Milan GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK BEL 20011023
115 107 VOLKAERT Jonas VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM BEL 19991215
116 37  GROOTJANS Jeno URBANO-VULSTEKE CT BEL 20011104
117J 17  GIDDINGS Joshua LOTTO DSTNY DEVELOPMENT TEAM GBR 20030720
118 158 BETTENDORFF Loic REGIONAL EKIPP LETZEBUERG LUX 20010428
119 12 CLE Brent TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES BEL 19951023
120J VAN DE PUTTE Victor TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES BEL 20020520
1217 VERLEYEN Gaétan BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM BEL 20030519
122 57  MELLAERTS Robbe YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D BEL 20010818
123 29  BELLENS Jarno STAGECO CYCLING TEAM BEL 20000718
124 101 HILLEN Michiel RB ZELFBOUW UCT BEL 19990629
1257 18 VAN BYLEN Liam LOTTO DSTNY DEVELOPMENT TEAM BEL 20050227

Tijd
15:40:00
15:41:00
15:42:00
15:43:00
15:44:00
15:45:00
15:46:00
15:47:00
15:48:00
15:49:00
15:50:00
15:51:00
15:52:00
15:53:00
15:54:00
15:55:00
15:57:00
15:59:00
16:01:00
16:03:00
16:05:00
16:07:00
16:09:00
16:11:00
16:13:00
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